Q 5
Utschland ®

Deutsche Meisterschaft
Blasrohr Scheibe

09. Marz 2024 in Bluirstadt

Ergebnisliste



Frauen

1 Christine Low

2 Christina Schneider

3 Chantal Uttecht
4 Eva Meisberger

Manner

1 Martin Stoll

2 Benedikt Schafer
3 Heiko Ackermann
4 Robert Konig

5 Hubert Higel

6 Ulrich Sowa

7 Tim Homburg

8 Peter Kammermeier

9 Juan Garrido
10 Jorg Homburg
11 Klaus Haaff
12 Christian Boos
13 Oliver Weck
14 Frank Steigerwald
15 Dierk Laux

16 Harry Schweigkoffer

17 Jochen Nothof
18 Hubertus Krumm
19 Alexander Ziegler
20 Peter Meisberger
21 Karl-Heinz Berger
22 Ridiger Kettering
23 Thomas Koch

Kinder, médnnlich

1 Malte Krummacker

Frauen

1 Christina Schneider

2 Sabine Homburg
3 Christine Low
4 Anja Goldstein

Blasrohrklasse B

PBC Biirstadt

BSV Kandel

PSV Karlsruhe

SPS Langenselbold

Blasrohrklasse B

BSC Stuttgart

BSC Stuttgart

SV Miltenberg

SG Tell Dietzenbach
SG Brihl 1907 e.V.
BSV Kandel

SG Kornburg

SG Tell Dietzenbach
SG Frankenthal

SG Kornburg

BSV Kandel

HSG Bittelborn

SG Tell Dietzenbach
SPS Langenselbold
SV Mogglingen

PBC Burstadt

SG Kaiserslautern
BSV Kandel

BSC Stuttgart

SPS Langenselbold
SG Hehn

BSVD

SPS Langenselbold

Blasrohrklasse B

TV Epfenbach

Blasrohrklasse C

BSV Kandel

SG Kornburg

PBC Biirstadt

SPS Langenselbold
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132
122

103

174
171
188
169

192
192
172
132
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198
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165
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184
179
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133

10 m

572
547
522
377

10 m

594
588
586
574
573
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520
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490
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353

7m

328

10 m

544
536
533
463



5 Chantal Uttecht

Manner

1 Florian Braun

2 Jurgen Koch

3 Martin Stoll

4 Benedikt Schafer

5 Ralf Schwarz

6 Oliver Weck

7 Christian Boos

8 Juan Garrido

9 Marvin Geiger
10 Olaf Kaiser

11 Peter Krummacker

12 Wolfgang Kurek
13 Alexander Ziegler
14 Alex Uttecht

15 Karl-Heinz Berger

Kinder, médnnlich

1 Tim Kress

PSV Karlsruhe

Blasrohrklasse C

SG 1862 Sinsheim
PBC Biirstadt

BSC Stuttgart

BSC Stuttgart

PBC Biirstadt

SG Tell Dietzenbach
HSG Bittelborn
SG Frankenthal
SG 1862 Sinsheim
PBC Biirstadt

TV Epfenbach
HSG Bittelborn
BSC Stuttgart

PSV Karlsruhe

SG Hehn

Blasrohrklasse C

SG Briuihl 1907 e.V.
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138

198
194
190
190
182
192
180
175
168
170
152
126
123
118
113

119

149

192
190
192
186
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184
180
188
184
167
162
150
151
144
100
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160

196
188
186
180
176
172
186
180
182
183
147
148
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113
120

136

447

10 m

586
572
568
556
548
548
546
543
534
520
461
424
422
375
333

7m

379



